BLOCK

14
14
21
22
71
85
38000

TAXING DISTRICT 21
LOT QUALIFIC.
1
2.01

11
21 X

WEST

PR

106
100
108
304
910
157
THR

2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

VILLE BORO

OPERTY LOCATION

BROADWAY
BROADWAY
GATEWAY BLVD
HIGHLAND AVE
GATEWAY BLVD
WALNUT ST
OUGHOUT DISTRICT

CLASS NET VAL

15C
15C
15F
15F
15F
15F

6A

267300
111000
121100
181300
398400
140000

0

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00

1ST HALF

7039.35
2923.19
3064.17
4649.54
53025.53
3561.90
6185.55

2ND HALF

7039.35-
2923.19-
3064.17-
4649 .54-
53025.53-
3561.90-
6185.55-

PRELIM.

-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 21 WESTVILLE BORO COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2024 TAXES 2024 TAXES 2025 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 1,595 234,700,450 12,148,095.26 621,959.95 31,500.00 12,738,555.21 6,165,879.89 6,572,675.32 6,369,281.69
RAILROADS * 4 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 6,185.55 6,185.55 .00

EXEMPTS * 103 27,435,100 .00 .00 .00 .00 74,263.68 74,263.68- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2024

TAXING DISTRICT 21 WESTVILLE BORO

DESCRIPTION OF TAX

COUNTY TAX

COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX

DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX

REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX

LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX

MUNICIPAL LIBRARY TAX

TOTAL TAX RATE 2024

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION

FIRE DIST 1

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

ECIAL
CODE

FO1

AO1

PER $100
-699
-046

1.305
1.624

1.453

.265

.000

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE
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TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION
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TOTAL TAX RATE 2024

00

2024

0821

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*kx



5,480,400

FOR 2024

T OF WESTVILLE BORO
VALUATION OF EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/29/24

2024 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

TAXING DISTRICT 21 WESTVILLE BORO

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

2,518,700
177,762,950

2,518,700
177,869,100

2,518,700
46,981,600

67
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54,418,800

0

54,418,800

38,002,500

16,416,300
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CLASS 4 TOTAL

234,700,450

106,150

168,890,000 234,806,600

65,916,600

1,595
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MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2024. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2024 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 21 WESTVILLE BORO COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER
SPECIAL TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
FO1 RATABLES 1,595 65,916,600 168,890,000 106,150 234,700,450
RAI1LROAD 4 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 0 0 0
EXEMPTS 102 6,899,700 20,458,600 27,358,300



